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North Posey High School
2021 - 2022 Basketball (Girls V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Fri Nov 12 Gibson Southern High Scho SG 7:00 PM North Posey High School Home

Mon Nov 15 Carmi-White Co. SG 7:30 PM North Posey High School Home

Thu Nov 18 Evansville Bosse High Sch SG 7:00 PM Evansville Bosse High Sch Away

Fri Nov 19 Mt. Vernon High School SG 7:30 PM North Posey Sr. High School Home

Tue Nov 23 Evansville Central High School SG 7:00 PM Evansville Central High School (Gym B) Away

Wed Dec 1 Boonville High School SG 7:00 PM Boonville High School Away

Thu Dec 2 Evansville Harrison SG 7:00 PM Evansville Harrison Away

Tue Dec 7 Southridge High School SG 7:00 PM North Posey Sr. High School Home

Sat Dec 11 Oakland City Wood Memoria SG 3:30 PM Oakland City Wood Memoria Away

Mon Dec 13 FJ Reitz High School SG 7:30 PM NORTH POSEY HIGH SCHOOL Home

Thu Dec 30 Northeast Dubois High School SG 1:30 PM North Posey High School Home

Thu Jan 6 Tecumseh Middle/High School SG 7:00 PM Tecumseh Middle/High School (Main Gym) Away

Sat Jan 8 Perry Central High School SG 1:30 PM North Posey Sr. High School Home

Tue Jan 11 Heritage Hills High Schoo SG 7:00 PM Heritage Hills High Schoo Away

Thu Jan 13 Washington High School SG 7:00 PM Washington High School Away

Sat Jan 15 Pike Central High School SG 12:30 PM North Posey Sr. High School Home

Mon Jan 17 Evansville Mater Dei High SG 7:00 PM Evansville Mater Dei High Away

Tue Jan 18 Princeton High School SG 7:00 PM Princeton High School Away

Sat Jan 22 Tell City High School SG 1:30 PM Tell City High School Away

Tue Jan 25 South Spencer High School SG 7:00 PM South Spencer High School Away

Thu Jan 27 Forest Park High School SG 7:00 PM North Posey Sr. High School Home

Sat Jan 29 Evansville Christian School SG 6:00 PM Evansville Christian School Away


